LOCATION
ALIEF PARK
11903 BELLAIRE
HOUSTON,TX-77072

FONDE PARK
110 SABINE ST.
HOUSTON,TX-77007

GRAGG BLDG
2999 S.WAYSIDE

HOUSTON,TX-77023

ROBINSON JR.
2020 HERMANN DR.
HOUSTON,TX 77004

SAGEMONT
11507 HUGHES
HOUSTON,TX-77089

HOUSTON PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT CHILLER/BOILER EQUIPMENT LIST

EQUIPMENT
CHILLER
BASEMENT AHU 1
BASEMENT AHU 2
WEIGHT ROOM AHU 3
CRAFT ROOM AHU 4
BOILER

CHILLER
GYM AHU 1
GYM AHU 2
GYM AHU 3
BOILER

CHILLER 1

CHILLER 2
AHU 1
AHU 2
AHU 3
AHU 4
AHU 5

CHILLER
AHU 1/FIRST FLOOR
AHU 2/SECOND FLOOR

COOLING TOWER
AHU 1/WSHP-1/GYM

MFG.
CARRIER
THERMAL
THERMAL
THERMAL
THERMAL
WEIL MCLAIN

CARRIER

MC QUAY

MC QUAY

MC QUAY
TELEDYNE LAARS

CARRIER

YORK

YORK SOLUTIONS
YORK SOLUTIONS
YORK SOLUTIONS
YORK SOLUTIONS
YORK SOLUTIONS

CARRIER
TRANE
TRANE

EVAPCO
CLIMATE MASTER

MODEL NO.
30RBB09061-0-C
CLP171V
CLP171V
CLPO1V
CLP121V
P-LGB-9-W

38RBA1506-00-3
LSL1134DV
LML122EH
LSL1134DV
M2H1250NACK1CXN

30RBF100961-H8-3C

YLAAO101HE46XAABXTXATXBLX
CXX44SXXXXXHXXXXAXXXXXXXX

XXXNJIXXXX
XTI-063X090-BAMAO46A
XTI-051X087-BALAO46A
XTI-048X090-BALAO46A
XTI-078X078-BAMAO46A
XTI-054X060-BAJA046A

30RBB08061-0-C
MCCA21HABOOOOOAAOQO
MCCA21HABOOOOOAAOQO

LSWE-319-Z
TCHO96AFP2AJVBS

SERIAL NO.

2011Q75824
1-8001-01
1-8001-02
1-8001-03
1-8001-04
CP3137886

0707Q83075
953330-040
953339-030
953330-050
C10220659

4916Q85041

2CVMO003102
ACVMXT0029
ACVMXTO0030
ACVMXTO0031
ACVMXT0032
ACVMXTO0033

1911Q75788
K92L62707
K92L62698

11-456285
P13269404

VOLTAGE

480/3PH

480/3PH

115/1

480/3

480/3

480/3

480/3



WELLNESS BLDG 3
6200 WHEELER
HOUSTON,TX-77023

HERMANN PARK LAKE
6001 FANNIN ST.
HOUSTON,TX-77030

MARIAN FACILITY
11101 SOUTH GESSNER
HOUSTON,TX-77071

PROCTOR PLAZA
803 W.TEMPLE
HOUSTON,TX-77009

SUNNYSIDE FACILITY
3502 BELLFORT
HOUSTON,TX-77051

AHU 2/WSHP-2/GYM
AHU 3/WSHP-3/CLASS ROOM
AHU 4/WSHP-4/CRAFT ROOM
AHU 5/WSHP-5/GYM

CHILLER

AHU 1/BACK OFFICE

AHU 2-1/MEETING ROOM
AHU 2-2/FRONT OFFICE
AHU 2-3/RESTROOM
AHU 2-4/EXERCISE ROOM
AHU 2-5/GARAGE OFFICE

CHILLER ACWCU-1

AHU 1/BOAT HOUSE
AHU 5/SOUVENIR SHOP
RESTAURANT
RESTAURANT
RESTROOM

BOILER

BOILER

BOILER

CLIMATE MASTER
CLIMATE MASTER
CLIMATE MASTER

TRANE
TRANE
TRANE
TRANE
TRANE
TRANE
TRANE

MC QUAY
ENVIRO-TEC
ENVIRO-TEC
CARRIER
CARRIER
MC QUAY

RAY PAK

RAY PAK

PVI

TCHO96AFP2CJWBS
TCHO96AFP2CJWBS
TSHO60AFP20FLPS

PRE-210-20H-WSHP-C-3CH

CGAM100F2A02AXD2A1A1A1AX
XAL1C1A2AXXXXX1A3B1DXXXFXX

MCCB017UAOCOUB
MCCBO66UAOCOUB
MCCB021UAOCOUB
MCCBOO6UAOCOUB
MCCBOOSUAOCOUB
MCCBOO3UAOCOUB

AGZ035CHHNN-ER10

\

\
42BHC201G4L62005DEQ
42BHC201G4L62005DEQ
LAHOO3ADH

W3-0824

HW260C

17WBHE70ATP

P13269406
P13269405
P13369902
12518067

UO9H11460
K09G14361
K09G14366
K09G14371
K09314376

K09G14381
K09G14386

STNU080800112
CO#AHUO080610-13
CO#AHUO080610-13
481341-10-1
482531-10-1
TLNU080700068

6171434

10175968

38862882

480/3

480/3

115/1

115/1

115/1



